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DPI-Te leconnect, LLC \ 
%Telecom Compliance Services, Inc. 
4455 East Johns Crossing, Suite 285 

Duluth, GA 30097 

May 11,2001 

Ms. Blanca Bayo’, Director 
Division of Records and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

RE: Docket #001455 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

1 
I 

/ _. <_ 

- 1  
. _  

Please find enclosed a check in the amount of $500.00. This money if for the payment of 
the settlement offer proposed by DPI-Teleconnect, LLC. The Commission on April 20, 
2001 approved the settlement offer in order to resolve the violation of Rule 25-4.0161. 

If there are any questions, please do not hesitate to call or write. 

Resp ctfully submitted, 7 

Research Analyst 
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